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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/12/2018

Showbill: 43 Class: PHBA 1361 Youth Yearling Mares 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb, Darrell Bilke

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX2017

TNR Fellas Be Lookin

PHBA - 92132

Nathan Wright

PHBA - 105103

2064

2

Z

Dalton Moreno
Diboll, TX2017

Junes Oso Pretty

PHBA - 91233

Dalton Moreno

PHBA - 106753

2195

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2064
2195

2064
2195

3rd Judge: 

2064
2195

4th Judge: 

2064
2195

1
2

Lita Hottel Jim Isley Carmen 

Mayabb

Darrell Bilke


